" Crown College lnvitatiohél Women

Individual Overall Results

Kourtney Kulseth
Tierney Winter
Carissa Vanderwal
Julia Severson
Abbe Dufault
Hiana Ramon
Josie Blake

Sara Moen

Haley Andarson
Gabrigla Passmore
Abigail Buege
Nadia English
Abby Hagen
Molly Weberg
Elizabeth Whitcomb
Elizabeth Donnelfy
Megan Hill

Maddy Lemke
Taina Koivisto
Noelle Olson
Avery Beyer
Jessica Darfing
Elizabeth Kvebak
Alyssa Hegde
Vicky Flores
Caitlyn Storley
Molly Bauer
Marina Schwanke
Eliza Punzel
Oiivia Mokhtary
Hannah Kratz
Elsa Ponath
Aimee Olsen
Ashlee Oisen
Ester Archer

Bryn Mucha

Kara Peler

Jenna Kassen
Margaref Gabb
Karly Mathena
Gracie Willaert
Leah Nushart
Amanda Rehberger
Ermily Brand
Lynnea Asp

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1 176
2 2 2285
3 3 1668
4 4 1852
5 5 156
6 6 1646
7 (7) 167
§ (8 {180
9 o 163
10 g 1630
11 9 2866
12 o 171
13 10 158
14 g 1669
15 0 1670
16 0 169
17 g 174
18 o 178
19 o 175
20 1 160
21 o 166
22 12 155
23 ¢ 177
24 g 173
25 13 157
26 g 1653
27 14 2861
28 (15) 161
29 16 2879
30 0 781
M 17 2869
32 18 2878
33 (19) 2874
34 (20) 2875
35 0 165
36 0 182
37 0 2877
38 0 2868
39 0 2867
40 0 2871
41 0 2274
42 0 2873
43 0 2880
44 0 2865
45 (21) 154

Class
JR
JR
FR
FR
FR
S0
JR
JR
SR
SR
FR
FR
FR
FR
JR
S0
JR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
JR
SO
FR
FR
S0
JR
JR
SO
FR
FR
JR
FR
JR
S0
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SR
SC

Chip Time Team

00:19:46.53
00:20:07.44
00:20:44.96
00:20:54.43
00:21:07.89
00:21:22.79
00:21:40.57
00:21:48.11
00:21:56.06
00:22:07.13
00:22:10,33
00:22:15.14
00:22:26,33
00:22:26.53
00:22:35.77
00:22:52.55
00:22:54.95
00:.23:16.44
00:23:22.47
00:23:24.05
00:23:36.68
00:23:48.81
00:24:01.67
00:24:05.50
00:24:06.71
00:24:07.67
00:24:16.14
00:24:35.84
00:24:46.79
00:24:51.88
00:24:54.94
00:25:11.68
00:26:21.18
00:26:23.50
00:26:35.21
00:26:56.78
00:26:56.78
00:27:51.74
00.28:24.07
00.28:33.84
00:28:34.45
00:30:17.98
00:30:18.18
00:31:14.56
00:33:35.58
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~ Crown College Invitational Women

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Gustavus Adolphus 00:20:35.23 24 16
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 176  Kourtney Kulseth 00:19:48.53 1
2 2 2285 Tierney Winter 00:20:07.44 2
3 3 1668 Carissa Vanderwal 00:20:44.96 3
4 4 1652 Julia Severson 00:20:54.43 4
5 6 1646 iliana Ramon 00:21:22.79 6
& 7 167  Josie Blake 00:21:40.57 (7
7 8 180  Sara Mosen 00:21:48.11 (8
2 Crown 00:22:58.76 7 51
Team Positien Overall Position Bib# Name _ Chip Time Score
1 5 156  Abbe Dufault 00:21:07.89 5
2 13 158  Abby Hagen 00:2°:26.33 10
3 20 160  Noelle Olson 00:23:24.05 11
4 22 155  Jessica Darling 00:23:48.81 12
5 25 157  Vicky Flores + 00:24:06.71 13
6 28 161 Marina Schwanke 00:24:35.94 (15)
7 45 154  Lynnea Asp 00.33:35.58 (21)
3  Martin Luther 00:24:15.98 14 74
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 11 2866 Abigail Buege 00:22:10.33 9
2 27 2861 Molly Bauer 00:24:16.14 14
3 29 23879 Eliza Punzel 00:24:46.79 16
4 k| 2869 Hannah Kratz 00:24:54.94 17
§ 32 2878 Elsa Ponath 00:25:11.68 18
6 33 2874 Aimee Olsen 00:25:21.18 {19)
7 34 2875 Ashlee Olsen 00:26:23.50 (20

Printed: 8/31/2019 10:37:07 AM

Page: 20f 3




~ Crown College Invitational Women

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

1 Gustavus Adolphus
2 Crown
3  Martin Luther

Name

Average Time Score
00:20:35.23 16
00:22:58.76 51
00:24:15.98 74
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. Crown Invitational Men

Michael Gregoria
Nick Knutson
Juan Burfeigh
Casey Voss

Noah Arnold
Chris Robbert
Juan Escobar
Christian Huonder

FR
R
S0
S0
80
50
FR
50
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00:24:32.39
00:24:50.37
00:25:03.60
00:25:26.29
00:26:53.86
00:30:34.51
00:32:57.80
00:34:54.92
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Crown
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Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

~Crown Invitational Men

Name

Place Name

W N =

Gustavus Adolphus
St. Thomas (Minn.)
Martin Luther

Average Time Score
00:20:54.17 17
00:21:16.73 46
00:22:27.99 85

Crown
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‘Average Time Finishers

00:24:56.36
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Team Results

Place Team Name

~ Crown Invitational Men

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Gustavus Adolphus 00:20:54.17 27 17
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 4076 Andrew Stumbo 00:20:45.35 1
2 2 2894 Garet Grant 00:20:53.62 2
3 3 2891 Jack Degonda 00:20:56.29 3
4 5 4077 Tucker Wallin 00:20:57.52 5
5 6 4078 Ben Wicklund 00:20:58.07 6
6 7 3830 Casey Olson 00:2::58.48 {7}
7 8 2898 Nick Kerbeshian 00:21:03.06 (8)
2  St. Thomas (Minn.) 00:21:16.73 19 46
Team Position Overali Position Bib# Name ' Chip Time Score
1 4 4096 Zach Haire 00:20:57.19 4
2 ] 4093 Adam Ebent 00:21:15.23 9
3 12 4992 Sam Theisen 00:21:19.96 10
4 13 4985 Keegan Sansone 00:21:20.12 11
5 17 4983 Adam McCollar 00:21:31.18 12
6 19 4982 Coliin Kiley 00:21:36.89 (13}
7 20 4097 Colton Halla 00:21:40.25 {14)
3 . Martin Luther 00:22:27.99 10 85
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 27 4081 Ethan Carter 00:22:00.01 15
2 33 4086 Ryan Maertz 00:22:12.47 16
3 39 4085 Josiah Loersch 00:22:30.33 17
4 42 4080 Levi Stelljes 00:22:45.42 18
5 45 4087 Jacob Melso 00:22:51.73 19
[ 48 4084 Caleb Lash 00:23.24.19 20)
7 56 4080 Noah Arnold 00:26:53.86 (21)
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~_Crown Invitational Men

individual Overall Results

Overall
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4076
2894
2891
4096
4077
4078
3830
2898
4093
3831
3832
4992
4985
3827
2893
2899
4983
3833
4982
4097
4989
4085
4990
3834
48995
2897
4081
4594
4993
4996
2896
2890
4086
2800
4988
2888
3828
4094
4085
2895
4986
4090
3151
4987
4087
3191
3183
4084
3175
3176
4984

Andrew Stumbo
Garet Grant
Jack Degonda
Zach Haire
Tucker Wallin
Ben Wicklund
Casey Olson
Nick Kerbeshian
Adam Ebent
Bridger Pavelka
Matt Payne

Sam Theisen
Keegan Sansone
Nick Olfert
Jeremy Gilbertson
Bryce Knutson
Adam McCollar
Lucas Schnirring
Coliin Kiley
Colton Halla
Morey Smith
Matt Gilles

Erik Sworski
Nathan Scruggs
Mike Ward
Noah Johnson
Ethan Carter
Ethan Unruft
Eric Trempe
Josh Willard
Henry Hinchcliffe

Trigg Capistrant-Kinney

Ryan Maertz
Trevor LaVigne
Anthony Smith
Jared Brandt
Anders Olson
Treycen Eckman
Josiah Loersch
Brennan Gustafson
Carmerson Schultz
Levi Stelljes
Jack Marble
Nicholas Sfuga
Jacob Melso
Corbin Michels
Zane Michael
Caleb Lash

Sam Marble

Jack McCabe
Jack Oshorne

Chip Time Team

Class
JR 00:20:45.35
S0 00:20:53.62
80 00:20:56.29
FR 00:20:57.19
FR 00:20:57.52
50 00:20:58.07
JR 00:20:58.48
JR 00:21:03.06
80 00:21:15.23
SR 00:21:17.47
SO 00:21:18.16
FR 00:21:19.96
SO 00:21:20.12
50 00:21:24.04
JR 00:21:25.95
SO 00:21:26.35
FR 00:21:31.18
S0 00:21:33.39
SR 00:21:36.89
FR 00:21:40.25
FR 00:21:40.65
FR 00:21:41.46
JR 00:21:45.55
JR 00:21:47.07
FR 00:21:49.54
SO 00:21:59.08
JR 00:22:00.01
FR 00:22:00.30
SO 00:22:01.35
JR 00:22:01.80
FR 00:22:08.07
FR 00:22:10.64
SO 00:22:12.47
FR 00:22:15.06
SR 00:22:17.62
FR 00:22:19.41
JR 00:22:21.66
FR 00:22:26,95
FR 00:22:30.33
JR 00:22:34.48
SO 00:22:39.10
S0 00:22:45.42
FR 00:22:47.41
SO 00:22:50.56
SR 00:22:51.73
FR 00:22:53.85
50 00:23:12.57
FR 00:23:24.19
FR 00:23:25.99
S0 00:23:43.28
SO 00:24:08.71
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